ANNEXURE -8
Name of the corporate debtor: Jawan Construction Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 16.09.2022

List of Creditors as on: 29.10.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Other than workmen and employees and Government dues)

Amount in Rs.

Sl.| Name of | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount [Amount [ Amoun |Remarks,
No| cre ditor received of contin- of any of t of if any
Date of | Amount | Amount | Natur |[Amount [ Amou [Whe [ %of | 9ent mutual | claim | claim
receipt | claimed [ of claim e  of | covered | nt ther | voting | claim dues, |notad- | under
admitted | claim by covere | rela | sharein that may | mitted |verifica
security | d by | ted | CoC be set-off -tion
intere guara | part
st -ntee | y?
1 [BVR 27.10.2022|4221763.00 |4221763.00 [TRADE  [0.00 0.00 NO  [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NIL
LOGISTICS CREDITOR
2 |STARKE [27.10.202265,49,218.00 [38,07,685.00 [TRADE  [0.00 0.00 NO  [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2741533.00 |NIL
Minerals CREDITOR
TOTAL 10770981  [3029448.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 2741533.00




